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CVAC Conference B - 2025-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 31  80 Meter Hurdles Bantam Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Olszewski, Quinn             3A_Clavet                16.26   16
  2 Anderson, Harlow             Warman Middle            17.66   14
  3 Fehr, Kodileynn              3A_Osler VCA             18.30   11
  4 Nell, Heidi                  2A_Rosthern              18.36   10
  5 Mann, Olivia                 Warman Middle            18.58    8
  6 Isaak, Brooklyn              2A_Rosthern              18.91    6
  7 Ingram, Isabella             2A_Dalmeny               20.27    4
Section  2
  1 Rempel, Lucy                 2A_Dalmeny               15.00   18
  2 Randall, Tessa               3A_Clavet                17.95   13
  3 Quinney, Natalie             2A_Rosthern              17.98   12
  4 Bates, Alexis                3A_Hanley                18.42    9
  5 Herbers, Nyah                Warman Middle            18.79    7
  6 Drader, Rowan                3A_Clavet                20.10    5

Event 31  80 Meter Hurdles Bantam Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Rempel, Lucy                 2A_Dalmeny               15.00   2  18
  2 Olszewski, Quinn             3A_Clavet                16.26   1  16
  3 Anderson, Harlow             Warman Middle            17.66   1  14
  4 Randall, Tessa               3A_Clavet                17.95   2  13
  5 Quinney, Natalie             2A_Rosthern              17.98   2  12
  6 Fehr, Kodileynn              3A_Osler VCA             18.30   1  11
  7 Nell, Heidi                  2A_Rosthern              18.36   1  10
  8 Bates, Alexis                3A_Hanley                18.42   2   9
  9 Mann, Olivia                 Warman Middle            18.58   1   8
 10 Herbers, Nyah                Warman Middle            18.79   2   7
 11 Isaak, Brooklyn              2A_Rosthern              18.91   1   6
 12 Drader, Rowan                3A_Clavet                20.10   2   5
 13 Ingram, Isabella             2A_Dalmeny               20.27   1   4
=========================================================================================
                    Women - Bantam - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) 3A_Clavet                   34        2) Warman Middle School       29
    3) 2A_Rosthern                 28        4) 2A_Dalmeny                 22
    5) 3A_Osler VCA                11        6) 3A_Hanley                   9


